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DE A NZ/14 iATHLET/C LEAGUE

HOST CUPEB.'TI0:0 /LYNBROOK 1979 7S¢



2 MILE

BOYS FROSH

RECORD: MILLER FREMONT 1977 10:04.4

L.8J::;J.,[

1
2

3
4
5
6
7

8
- 9

10
11
12
13
14
7a

NAME
John Lopez
John Knight
Todd Fitchen
Jim Jacobson
Ernie Rivera
Jeff Soares

Tom Lopez
Nick Peterson

Wayne Nishiura
Fidel Chavoya
Mark Standage
Michael Norcia
Steve Davies
Taric Khan
John Helton

SCHOOL
Cupertino
Monta Vista

Lynbrook
Monta Vista

Sunnyvale
Lynbrook
Homestead
Homestead
Monta Vista

Cupertino
Saratoga

Saratoga
Cupertino
Saratoga
Lynbrook

PERFORMANCE
10:24.0
10:38.6
10:39.0
11:13.0
11: 15. 0
11:30.0
11:39.0
11:47.0
11:48.3
11:53.0
12:00.0
12:02.0
12: 14.0
12:58.0

BOYS J.V.

RECORD: SANCHEZ SUNNYVALE

1 Gary Schare
2 John Deagen
3 Steve Ernst
4 Tom Prosceno

5 Ray Fish
6 Chuck Purnell
7 Geoff Schork
8 Stu Kawasaki
9 Dave Johnson

10 Tom Matalavage
11 Frank Wong
12 Nic Nuttall

13 Harley Sauvage
14 Wayne Viegas
7a Joe Martin

6a Eric Langenhahn
Sa Andrew Franklin
4a Ira Gabriel

1976

Saratoga
Lynbrook
Monta Vista
Nonta Vista

Cupertino
Homestead
Monta Vista

Cupertino
Lynbrook
Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale
Homestead

Cupertino
Homestead

Lynbrook
Sunnyvale
Saratoga
Saratoga

i"

10:02.7

10:18.0
10:19.0
10:22.7
10:26.0
10:39.3
10:43.0
10:48.0
10:55.4
11:00.0
11:00.0
11:00.0
11:01.5
11:03.0
11:05.0
11:10.0
11:20.0
11:24.0
12:04.0



GIRLS J.V.

RE~:

CRISTIE REEDMONTA VISTA197812:57.0 -~

J...8liE.

MAM.E. SCHOOL

1

CINDY GONZALES SARATOGA

2

MEG WRIGHT HOMESTEAD

3

SHARON LONGABAUGH FREMONT

4

LINDA BRESSOND SARATOGA

5

CINDY STELLING LYNBROOK

6

DEBBY OAGANG LYNBROOK..

7

HEATHER JOHNSON LYNBROOK

8

,0 INA LOPEZ HOMESTEAD

9

ELENAKETTLER MONT A VISTA

10

MARY NAGLE CUPERTINO

11

LISAKARPINSKI HOMESTEAD

12

DEBBIE GAXIULA FREMONT

13

MARTHA HEALY CUPERTINO

14

APRIL OURRAN FREMONT

/
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BOYS FROSH

HIGH J U M P

6 '
6 '

1976
1978

LYNBROOK
LYNBROOK

HANNAH
SEXTON

RECORD:

NAME SCHOOL PERFORMANCE

1. BrookWagner Saratoga

2 .

KenSchubert MontaVista

3 •

MarshallKitzbergerLynbrook

4.

MarkWhite MontaVista

5.

DwightRobertson Homestead

6.

Brian"Fasteen Cupertino

7 •

JeffPlaskett Lynbrook

8.

DavidGates MontaVista

9.

ArmandoGarzo Sunnyvale 5'2"

"
"
"
"
"
"
"
"

BOYS J.V.

RECORD I HANNAH LYNBROOK 1977 61 3"

NAME SCHOOL PERFORMANCE

1. EricDavidson Fremont5'6"

2.

MikeWalsh MontaVista 5'6"

3.

KirkShoeberger Fremont516"

4.

DaveDrum Homestead5'6"

5 .

RichWoods Saratoga516"

6.

PierreFenrick Homestead5 ' 4 "

7 •

RandyBrunett Lynbrook516"

8.

DanS~xton Lynbrook5'6"

"

~/ SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR GIRLS J.V.
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